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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Hayes5060
Top Flight GTC

9.250 9.625 9.1759.825 37.875
7T 1 1 10T 1 

1 

Lizzy Longhorne5223
DGA

9.600 9.550 9.5759.000 37.725
1T 5 12 1 2 

2 

Rory O'Hara5243
Champions Westlake

9.250 9.600 9.5509.150 37.550
7T 2T 9 2 3 

3 

Chaney Sternfeld5249
Capital

9.250 9.500 9.3259.400 37.475
7T 6T 5 7 4 

4 

Lila Nau5216
Eagle Gymnastics TX

8.900 9.600 9.4009.500 37.400
20T 2T 3 4T 5 

5 

Sofie Emmitte5269
Acrotex

9.600 9.500 9.4258.850 37.375
1T 6T 14T 3 6 

6 

Memphis Strait5205
Flips Texas

9.550 9.200 9.1759.325 37.250
3 13T 6 10T 7 

7 

Morgan Kilpatrick5055
U.S. Gold

9.075 9.200 9.2759.675 37.225
16 13T 2 8 8 

8 

Sonia Sanders5157
Impact

9.150 9.450 9.4008.925 36.925
13 8 13 4T 9T

9T

Maggie Kilburn5158
Impact

9.325 9.250 9.1509.200 36.925
4T 12 7T 12T 9T

9T

Kennedy Sarver5052
Top Flight GTC

9.300 9.100 9.0009.425 36.825
6 16 4 16T 11 

11 

Demi Dobbs5011
WCC

9.225 9.350 9.0508.750 36.375
11T 11 16 15 12 

12 

Alissa Anderson5015
Above the Bar

9.125 8.900 9.1508.850 36.025
14T 17T 14T 12T 13 

13 

Kiersten Terrell5214
Eagle Gymnastics TX

9.000 8.800 9.0009.200 36.000
17T 19T 7T 16T 14 

14 

Lindsey Rowden5251
Capital

8.900 9.600 8.9008.575 35.975
20T 2T 17 18 15 

15 

Ar'quria Hall5046
United

8.800 9.375 8.5759.025 35.775
22 9T 11 21 16 

16 

Sophie Becker5186
H-Town Elite

9.250 8.900 8.2009.050 35.400
7T 17T 10 22 17 

17 

Kayden Shelby5275
AcroSports Gymnastic

9.325 9.375 9.3757.300 35.375
4T 9T 23 6 18 

18 

Emma Pauley5041
United

9.000 8.200 9.1007.950 34.250
17T 23 20 14 19 

19 

Kaitlyn Hawkins5182
H-Town Elite

9.125 8.600 8.7007.600 34.025
14T 21T 22 20 20 

20 

Kaitlyn Jurica5079
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.225 8.800 9.2006.400 33.625
11T 19T 24 9 21 

21 

Lillian Corder5148
Juergen's

8.725 8.600 7.5008.300 33.125
24 21T 18 23 22 

22 

Allison Temple5085
rbga

8.750 7.600 8.8757.850 33.075
23 24 21 19 23 

23 

Madison Kelly5224
DGA

8.925 9.150 6.1258.050 32.250
19 15 19 24 24 

24 
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